

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2679/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2007 in CRR No. 3566/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOVIND RAM AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA INT.BUSINESS BRANCH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.
Ms. Archana Tewari,Adv.
Mr. U.N.Goyal,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. S.Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER