

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2679/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2007 in CRR No.3566/2006,
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOVIND RAM AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANK OF BARODA INT.BUSINESS BRANCH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE SUPPLEMENTARY AFFIDAVIT
and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 12/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rachitta P. Rai, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Soni, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudip Kumar Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Asit Kumar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER